Katoa Po 2024 - Relay
Results by Leg

Leg10of5(18)

Place
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Name

George Fisher

Freddie Flynn

Carissa Billing

Lewis Vincent

Maria Poynter

Evelina Flynn

Monty Swanson

Diana Purvis

Caoilinn Coen
Stella+Edward McLeod
Frederique Vanholsbeeck
Georgia Snell

Sonja Herrman

Keith Bond

Carter Swanson

Hewie Flynn

Amelia Ellmers
Oakland Bullock

Leglof7(5)

Place
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Name

Quinn Harris
Sindre Stoeten
Benjamin White
Miro Amoore
Alexis Wilson

Leg2 of 5(18)

Place
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Name

Finn Griffiths
Billie Griffiths
Charlotte Dalziel
Thomas Farrar
Elena Burns
Kiara Bullock
Jeremy Bruce
Claire Flynn
Alfie Cochrane
Yvette Luo
Dayna Higgins
Charlie Bott
Alistair Stewart
Liam Haigh
Emma Dryland
Stella Bond
Jackie Crawford
Karen Woods

Club
TP
BP
BP
TK
AK
BP
BP
AK
AK
TP
AK
TK
AK
TK
BP
BP
HB
TP

Club
NW
TP
AK
TK
HB

Club
BP
BP
AK
TP
BP
TP
AK
BP
BP
AK
TK
HB
AK
TP
BP
TK
TK
AK

1.2 km
Team
torotoro e rima
BP 5.1
BP 5.2
Egmont Eagles
AK5.3
BP 5.5
BP 5.3
AK 5.4
AK 5.1
wahine toa
AK 5.5
Taranaki Tuis
AK 5.2
Egmont Emus
BP 5.4
BP 5.6
HB 5.1
tokorima nga tane

1.2 km
Team
NW 7.1
porangi
AK 7.1
Taranaki Turkeys
HB 7.1

1.4 km
Team
BP 5.5
BP 5.3
AK 5.1
tokorima nga tan
BP 5.2
wahine toa
AK 5.3
BP 5.6
BP 5.1
AK 5.4
Egmont Eagles
HB 5.1
AK 5.2
torotoro e rima
BP 5.4
Egmont Emus
Taranaki Tuis
AK 5.5

Time
23:40
24:06
25:51
26:48
27:24
29:38
29:42
30:26
30:32
32:10
32:41
33:51
34:15
34:19
36:30
36:48
45:07

Time
23:41
26:17
26:19
29:36
32:38

Time
26:06
29:13
29:19
30:23
30:38
30:40
31:56
33:39
33:52
36:58
38:05
39:38
40:06
41:11
42:25
46:36

1:01:36
1:16:56

9-Mar-24

11 Controls
Diff

+0:26
+2:11
+3:08
+3:44
+5:58
+6:02
+6:46
+6:52
+8:30
+9:01
+10:11
+10:35
+10:39
+12:50
+13:08
+21:27

11 Controls
Diff

+2:36
+2:38
+5:55
+8:57

13 Controls
Diff

+3:07
+3:13
+4:17
+4:32
+4:34
+5:50
+7:33
+7:46
+10:52
+11:59
+13:32
+14:00
+15:05
+16:19
+20:30
+35:30
+50:50



Leg20of7(5)

Place
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Name

Cassie Colbourne
Xavier White
Quinn Harris
Shane Wilson
Tony Tinworth

Leg3of5(18)

Place
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Name

Oscar Burns
Bryn Morgan
Rachel Basevi
Cerys Findlow
Graham Teahan
Stephane Coen
Anna Crawford
Phil Browne
Elizabeth Wheeler
Erin Swanson
Ava Poynter
Dave Browning
Georgie Griffiths
Anne Mortimer
Kyla Morgan
Mark McKenna
Simon Hunt
Janica Amoore

Leg30f7(5)

Place
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Name

Tahi Harris
James Watson
Sindre Stoeten
Miriam Waayer
Victor Coen

Leg4 of 5(18)

Place
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Name

Pete Swanson
Greg Flynn

Phil White

Aiden Aiden
Reuben Bruce
Kyle Brennan

Tui Hambrook
Craig Farrar
Anna Batcheler
Stacey Colbourne
Blake Sinclair
Christine Browne
Xavier White
Alistair White
Cassie Colbourne
Simon Hunt ?
Amanda Haigh
Will Morgan

Club
TK
AK
NW
HB
TP

Club
BP
HB
TK
AK
TP
AK
TK
BP
AK
BP
AK
TP
BP
TP
BP
BP
AK
TK

Club
NW
HB
TP
TK
AK

Club
BP
BP
TP
HB
AK
BP
BP
TP
AK
TK
TK
BP
AK
AK
TK
AK
TP
BP

Team

Taranaki Turkeys
AK 7.1

NW 7.1

HB 7.1

porangi

Team

BP 5.1

HB 5.1

Egmont Eagles
AK 5.2
tokorima nga tan
AK5.4
Taranaki Tuis
BP 5.6

AK 5.1

BP 5.5

AK 5.3
torotoro e rima
BP 5.3

wahine toa

BP 5.4

BP 5.2

AK 5.5

Egmont Emus

Team

NW 7.1

HB 7.1

porangi

Taranaki Turkeys
AK 7.1

Team

BP 5.1

BP 5.6
tokorima nga tan
HB 5.1

AK 5.1

BP5.3

BP 5.5
torotoro e rima
AK 5.2
Taranaki Tuis
Egmont Emus
BP 5.2

AK 5.3

AK 5.4

Egmont Eagles
AK 5.5

wahine toa

BP 5.4

1.4 km

1.4 km

1.4 km

1.7 km

Time
23:41
24:01
29:49
34.07
36:35

Time
30:02
37:26
49:16
53:16
55:14
55:32
56:04
59:55

1:01:59
1:02:15
1:02:38
1:03:03
1:03:52
1:03:58
1:07:33
1:10:35
1:10:48

Time
27:21
34:38
34:47
37:52
52:23

Time
1:02:10
1:04:45
1:09:58
1:11:03
1:20:09
1:20:09
1:24:53
1:30:04
1:32:44
1:34:59
1:48:40
1:50:51
1:54:43
2:03:44
2:04:41

13 Controls
Diff

+0:20
+6:08
+10:26
+12:54

13 Controls
Diff

+7:24
+19:14
+23:14
+25:12
+25:30
+26:02
+29:53
+31:57
+32:13
+32:36
+33:01
+33:50
+33:56
+37:31
+40:33
+40:46

13 Controls
Diff

+7:17
+7:26
+10:31
+25:02

16 Controls
Diff

+2:35
+7:48
+8:53
+17:59
+17:59
+22:43
+27:54
+30:34
+32:49
+46:30
+48:41
+52:33
+1:01:34
+1:02:31



Leg40of7(5)

Place Name
Jack Matthews
Martin Crosby
Shane Wilson
Tony Tinworth
Owen Means
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Leg50f5(18)

Place Name
Matthew Greenwood
Neil Kerrison
Oscar Burns
Jeff Greenwood
Nick Higgins
Tom Hambrook
Matthew Bell
Rob Griffiths
Oliver Vincent
Craig Farrar
Nicholas Higgins
Rebecca Greenwood
Tim Cochrane
Andrew Bott
Lisa Haycock
Olivia McLeod
Alex McLeod
DNS Dave Crofts
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Leg50f7(5)
Place Name
1 Sam Carryer
2 TahiHarris
3 Sindre Stoeten
4 Robbie Rawles
MP  Bryn Morgan

Leg60of7(5)
Place Name
1 Kieran Woods
2 James Watson
3 Tom Higgins
4 Nick Harris
DNF Tony Tinworth

Leg7of7(5)
Place Name
1 Jonty Oram
2 Karl Dravitzki
3 Aiden Ellmers
DNS Tony + Sindre
DNS Nick Harris

Abbreviations:

Club
TK
AK
HB
TP
NW

Club
AK
BP
BP
AK
TK
BP
AK
BP
TK
TP
TK
AK
BP
HB
BP
TP
TP
AK

Club
AK
NW
TP
TK
HB

Club
AK
HB
TK
NW
TP

Club
AK
TK
HB
TP
NW

1.7 km

Team Time
Taranaki Turkeys 1:00:23
AK 7.1 1:20:16
HB 7.1 1:21:33
porangi 1:25:18
NW 7.1 1:42:45

2 km
Team Time
AK 5.1 1:06:46
BP 5.1 1:07:41
BP 5.6 1:13:53
AK 5.3 1:25:36
Taranaki Tuis 1:28:04
BP 5.5 1:39:32
AK 5.4 1:46:24
BP 5.2 1:54:31
Egmont Eagles 1:55:27
torotoro e rima 1:55:36
Egmont Emus 1:56:47
AK 5.2 1:58:19
BP 5.3 2:04:36
HB 5.1 2:04:57
BP 5.4 2:29:55
wahine toa 2:32:00
tokorima nga tan 2:32:38
AK 5.5

2 km
Team Time
AK 7.1 56:17
NW 7.1 1:15:32
porangi 1:26:02
Taranaki Turkeys 1:43:51
HB 7.1

2.3 km
Team Time
AK 7.1 1:19:39
HB 7.1 1:25:44
Taranaki Turkeys 1:30:14
NW 7.1 1:37:55
porangi

2.3 km
Team Time
AK 7.1 1:16:08
Taranaki Turkeys 1:22:44
HB 7.1 1:38:50
porangi
NW 7.1

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).
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